14 December 2022
EQ Insurance Company Ltd

Tel: 6273-0369 (3 Lines)

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block

MND Complex
SINGAPORE (069110)

Dear Sirs,

RE: Cost of repair to Yamaha YZF-R3 - FB1.9424P

Ipc of HeadLamp Comp
Ipc of Meter Comp

1pc of HeadLLamp Bracket
1pc of Meter Bracket

Ipc of Body Set

1pc of Front Mudguard
[pc of Front Pole Light
1pc of Handle Bar Set

Ipc of Front Fork

Ipc of Steering Cone Stand
1pc of Front Sport Rim
Ipc of Front Brake Disk
Ipc of Front Top Brake Pump
1pc of Body Slider

1pc of Brake Pedal

1pc of Front Footrest

Ipc of Footrest Bracket
Ipc of Exhaust Pipe

Ipc of Clutch Cover

1pc of Mirror

Ipc of Brake Lever

Ipc of Clutch Lever

Ipc of Handle Switch LH
Ipc of Radiator

Ipc of Steering Cone

Ipc of Handle Bar Bracket

Yours Fai fully,
Southern Motor
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550.00
785.00
160.00

90.00
850.00

65.00
185.00
280.00
880.00
350.00
380.00
280.00
250.00
140.00

65.00

45.00
140.00
860.00
280.00
180.00

35.00

35.00
135.00
430.00
120.00
180.00

7.750.00
775.00

6,975.00

40.00
20.00
60.00

450.00
165.00
650.00

$8,360.00



Date: 14 December 2022

Southern Motor

Blk 1006 Bukit Merah Lane 2
#01-10

Singapore 159762

Motor Claims Department

EQ Insurance Company Ltd

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block
MND Complex

Singapore 069110

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLING FBL9424P AND SLL6496H ALONG
Farrer Road at Woollerton Park Junction ON 29-10-2022 AT 18:25 PM

Please be informed that the above-said motorcycle bearing registration no: FBL9424P
was seriously damaged during the above-said accident and was beyond economic repair.

Kindly arrange for your surveyor to survey the above-mentioned motorcycle at
Blk 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-10 Singapore 159762. (Tel:62730369)

Thanking you in advance,

Yours Faithfully,




