

南方摩哆

Southern Motor

Business Reg. No: 234147/00L

Block 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2. #01-10, Singapore 159762

Tel: 6273-0369 (3 Lines) Fax: 6274-6614

14 December 2022

EQ Insurance Company Ltd

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block

MND Complex

SINGAPORE (069110)

Dear Sirs,

RE: Cost of repair to Yamaha YZF-R3 - FBL9424P

A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
1pc of HeadLamp Comp	S\$	550.00
1pc of Meter Comp		785.00
1pc of HeadLamp Bracket		160.00
1pc of Meter Bracket		90.00
1pc of Body Set		850.00
1pc of Front Mudguard		65.00
1pc of Front Pole Light		185.00
1pc of Handle Bar Set		280.00
1pc of Front Fork		880.00
lpc of Steering Cone Stand		350.00
1pc of Front Sport Rim		380.00
1pc of Front Brake Disk		280.00
1pc of Front Top Brake Pump		250.00
1pc of Body Slider		140.00
1pc of Brake Pedal		65.00
1pc of Front Footrest		45.00
lpc of Footrest Bracket		140.00
lpc of Exhaust Pipe		860.00
lpc of Clutch Cover		280.00
lpc of Mirror		180.00
lpc of Brake Lever		35.00
lpc of Clutch Lever		35.00
lpc of Handle Switch LH		135.00
1pc of Radiator		430.00
1pc of Steering Cone		120.00
1pc of Handle Bar Bracket		180.00
		7,750.00
	Less 10%	775.00
	Nett	6,975.00
	Transport	40.00
	Gasket	20.00
	Engine Oil	60.00
OUTH	Jack Body & Alignment	450.00
(9) (2)	IU	165.00

Labuor

650.00

\$8,360.00

Yours Faithfully, Southern Motor Date: 14 December 2022

Southern Motor Blk 1006 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-10 Singapore 159762

Motor Claims Department EQ Insurance Company Ltd 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLING FBL9424P AND SLL6496H ALONG Farrer Road at Woollerton Park Junction ON 29-10-2022 AT 18:25 PM

Please be informed that the above-said motorcycle bearing registration no: <u>FBL9424P</u> was seriously damaged during the above-said accident and was beyond economic repair.

Kindly arrange for your surveyor to survey the above-mentioned motorcycle at Blk 1006, Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-10 Singapore 159762. (Tel:62730369)

Thanking you in advance,

Yours Faithfully,

Enc.